07ADG23

PRICE REFPORT
15:59:59(EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 06AUG23

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : B8/5/9/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 8
Znd - 5
3xd 9
dth 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/5/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

B/5/8/1¢0

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

07AUG23
{US Dollars)
Win Place
51.20 13.60
4.49
$2.00 PRAYS $1.00 PAYS
148.20 74.10
$2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
748.00 187.00
$1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
2800.70 280.07

Show

9.20
3.00
3.00

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

sz,




07AUG23
15:59:5% (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream COAUGZ3
RACF : 11
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 3/1/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 3
2nd 7
3rd 5
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
3/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.
3/7/5
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL $1.
3/1/5/8
Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL $2.

8/3

REPORTING

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

16.40

G0 PAYS
38.80

00 PAYS
493.80

00 PAYS
2622.40

00 PAYS
239.40

07AUGZ3

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0

(UGS Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
19.40

50 PAYS
123.45

19 PAYS
262.24

00 PAYS
119.70

(us

(Us

(Us

{Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 2

Show

4.00
3.6C
18.80

Dollars)

bDollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



07AUGZ3 PRICE REPORT
15:59%: 58 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 0O7AUGZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 06AUGZ23
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/11/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st ] 14.40 5.00
2nd i1 3.20
3rd 2
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICTAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/11 45.00 22.50
Trifecta
QFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
9/11/2 254.80 £3.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/11/2/4 1979 40 197.94
Daily Doublie
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

3/9 70.00

35.00

{Us

(Us

(US

Show

5.60
3.20
5.20

bollars)

Deliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 3



07AUGZ3

15:59:590(EDT} REPCRTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream CHAUGZ3
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH 6/9/15/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : ©

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st &

2nd 9

3rd 15

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
6/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52
6/9/15

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.
6/9/15/8

Daily Double

OFFICIAL $2.

8/6

PRICE REPOCORT
DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
59.290

.00 PAYS

680.20

00 PAYS
3617.80

00 PAYS
57.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0
07AUCG23

{US Dolliars)
Place

5.00C
ic.80

$1.00 PAYS

28.60

$0.50 PAYS
170.05

50.10 PAYS
361.78

$1.00 PAYS
28.60

{Us

(US

(US

PRCCOOZ2
PAGE# 4

Show

4.80
6.20
14.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}



C7TAUG23
15:59:59 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream GB6AUGZ23
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 11/10/8/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 15
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst i1 27.00
2nd 10
3rd 9
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1i/10 487.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/10/9 13243.00
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
11/16/S$/ALL 8418.40
Daily Dcuble
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/11 47.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0
D7ADG23

(US Decllars)
Place

12.00
30.20

$1.00 PAYS

243.60

$0.50 PAYS
3310.75

30.10 PAYS
841,84

51.00 PAYS
23.80

(US

(s

(US

(Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 5

Show

7.80
18.2¢
12.80

Dellars)

Dellars)

Dellars)

Dellars)



07AUG23
15:59; 5% (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: (CQ7AUGZ23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 0GAUGZ3
RACE 15
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 9/6/12/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES 12
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
ist 9 23.40C
2nd 6
3rd 12
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/6 702.60
Trifecta
OFFicIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/6/12 3247.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/6/12/ALL 5043.80
Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL $52.00 PAYS
11/9 169.40

51

0.

50.

§1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{U5 Dollars)

Place

9.00
41.60

.00 PAYS

351.30

50 PAYS
811.75

10 PAYS
504.38

00 PAYS
84.70

(Us

(US

(Us

(Us

PRCOO0O02
PAGE# ©

Show

6.40
18.490
3.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

hollars)



07ALG23 PRICE REPORT

15:59:53 (EDT) REFORTING DATE:

CCOMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 06AUGZ3

RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 16/1/3/
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,6,9
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 16

Z2nd 1

3rd 3

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
16/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
16/1/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
16/1/3/2

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
9/1¢

2

2.

32,

51.

52.

Win

43.60

09 PAYS
476.40

00 PAYS
1633.00

00 PAYS
7599.40

00 PAYS
837.80

O7AUGZ3

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

$1.

50.

0.

51.

Place

25.20
7.40

00 PAYS

238.20

50 PAYS
408.25

140 PAYS
759.94

00 PAYS
418.90

{US

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

11.2¢C
5.60
6.80

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dellars)

Dollars)



07AUG23
15:59: 59 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream CHAAUGZ3

PROGRAM
RACE : 17
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF YINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 14

$2,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist i4

2nd 15

3rd 8

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/15

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
14/15/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/15/8/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
16/14

14/15/8/6

$2.

$2.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
84.60

00 PAYS
706.00

00 PAYS
3569.80

00 PAYS
441.80

0TAUGZ3

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

31.00 PAYS
42.30

$0.50 PAYS
17¢.50

$0.10 PAYS
356.98

$1.00 PAYS
220.90

(Us

(us

(US

(US

Show

5.80
7.20
8.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE$# 8



07TAUG23 PRICE REPORT

15:59:5%{EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 07AUGZ23
COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream D6AUGZ3
RACE : 18
SOUGRCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 11/6/15/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 2,13
FAVORITES : 8
52.00 PAYS (U
CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 11 19.80
2nd 6
3rd 15
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICTIAL 52.00 PAYS
11/6 165.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
11/6/15 664.60
Supexfecta
CFFPICIAL $1.0C PAYS
11/6/15/8 1933.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
14711 51.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

S Dollars)
Place

11.40
10.80

51.00 PAYS

82.90

$0.50 PAYS
166.15

$0.10 PAYS
193.31

$1.00 PAYS
25.60

(Us

(Us

{us

(U3

Show

6.20
6.00
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 9



